

CITY OF MCKINNEY UNIT BID TABULATION
25-50ITB CONSTRUCTION OF REDBUD BLVD ILLUMINATION (PHASE 1)

#	Items	TXDOT Item No.	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Road Solutions, LLC		Tejas Utilities LLC		Traffic Control Devices, LLC	
					Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	0416 7040	LF	720	\$ 399.00	\$ 287,280.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 316,800.00	\$ 702.27	\$ 505,634.40
#0-2	MOBILIZATION	0500 7001	LS	1	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 175,363.50	\$ 175,363.50
#0-3	BARR, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING	0502 7001	MO	1	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 52,187.22	\$ 52,187.22
#0-4	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	0503 7001	DAY	20	\$ 249.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 201.18	\$ 4,023.60
#0-5	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	0618 7030	LF	12205	\$ 15.95	\$ 194,669.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 219,690.00	\$ 13.87	\$ 169,283.35
#0-6	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)	0618 7031	LF	4575	\$ 36.00	\$ 164,700.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 146,400.00	\$ 45.38	\$ 207,613.50
#0-7	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE	0620 7007	LF	17836	\$ 2.00	\$ 35,672.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 67,776.80	\$ 1.81	\$ 32,283.16
#0-8	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	0620 7008	LF	37612	\$ 2.15	\$ 80,865.80	\$ 3.80	\$ 142,925.60	\$ 2.32	\$ 87,259.84
#0-9	GROUND BOX TY A (122311)	0624 7001	EA	9	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 14,355.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 1,300.77	\$ 11,706.93
#0-10	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/ APRON	0624 7002	EA	39	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 73,905.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 76,050.00	\$ 2,361.52	\$ 92,099.28
#0-11	ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS)SS(E)PS(U)	0628 7047	EA	2	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 12,502.66	\$ 25,005.32
#0-12	ROADWAY LIGHTING ASSEMBLY (TY 1)	6022 7001	EA	61	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 427,000.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 405,650.00	\$ 7,333.26	\$ 447,328.86
#0-13	ROADWAY LIGHTING ASSEMBLY (TY 2)	6022 7002	EA	30	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 253,500.00	\$ 8,430.73	\$ 252,921.90
#0-14	REMOVE LUMINAIRE POLE (15' PED LIGHT ASSEMBLY)	0690 7127	EA	32	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 51,040.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 60,480.00	\$ 428.04	\$ 13,697.28
#0-15	REMOVAL OF CONC (SIDEWALK, RAMP OR SUP)	0104 7013	LF	134	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,390.00	\$ 87.92	\$ 11,781.28
#0-16	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	0531 7001	LF	134	\$ 160.00	\$ 21,440.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,760.00	\$ 219.79	\$ 29,451.86
Total Cost					\$ 1,851,607.55		\$ 1,899,972.40		\$ 2,117,641.28	